ICO: 00247260
Obec Pluhav Zdar

Obdobi: 9/.
Rozpoclet -

00710
34055
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
98193
98193
98193

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

dotace
dotace
odv za
pop za psy

pfijmy drevo

KD néhrady

les tézZba
¢erpadlo

M$ sluZby

zahrada MS

kaple schody

KD energie

hristé sluzby
oprava kolotoc
byty revize
material

dané a poplatky
poz -ryb

nebez odpad

1likv ost odpada
SDH

volby och pomiicky
volby

sniZeni poloZ

KU vodojem
MK kaple
odnéti ptdy

588 924,00

............................................................................................

Rozdil

Prijmy - Vydaje:

FENIX, Rozpocet 8.81.000

rozpocCtovych opatfeni
723 Ka Zména rozpodctu
01.09.2020 Druh: 1

000 00 200 000,00
000 00 400 000,00
000 00 1 287,00
000 Q0 100,00
000 00 100 000,00
000 Q0 2 000,00
000 00 250 000,00
000 00 1 400,00
000 Q0 1 000,00
000 00 100 000,00
000 00 49 800,00
000 00 5 000,00
000 00 1 000,00
000 00 424,00
000 Q0 2 500,00
000 00 5 000,00
000 Q0 1 000,00
000 QO 100 000,00
000 00 4 000,00
000 Q0 50 000,00
000 00 17 800,00
000 00 3 000,00
000 00 12 300,00
000 00 -15 300,00
703 387,00 Vydaje

114 463,00
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